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 Date of Counselling and Admission: 24/09/2024 (Tuesday) 

Reporting Time: 10:30 AM to 11:00 AM 

Place: Library Building, Govt. Training College, Hooghly 

  

Documents Required: 

 All testimonials in original and one set of self-attested photocopies (i.e., all marksheets, certificates, 

age proof, Caste certificate; PwD Certificate; EWS certificate wherever required, residential proof, 

Aadhar card) 

❖ Candidates with CGPA method of mark sheet must ensure CGPA to percentage conversion formula 

of the respective university. 

 Students with Honours/Master degrees in allied subject or subjects other than those offered must 

provide a relevance certificate from the concerned authority. 

❖ Self-attested photocopy of filled-in application form 

❖ Two passport-size photographs 

❖ Printout of payment slip (after being selected) 

 After completion of the admission process, applicants must submit an anti-ragging form and a 

declaration form of rules and regulations duly filled in (format to be downloaded from 

website http://www.gtchooghly.ac.in). Students who have been selected must submit separate anti-

ragging forms for both college and hostel if they choose to stay in the hostel. During the admission 

process, students must submit a plain declaration on a blank sheet of paper, and later, they will need 

to present an affidavit.  

 Admission of OBC candidates will be based on High Court verdict of 22nd May 2024 and following 

the orders of Govt. of West Bengal 

Instruction for Counselling 

This merit list is purely provisional. Mere inclusion of name in the list for counselling does not guarantee 

one’s final admission to the course. Data provided in the online application should be corroborated with the 

original documents in course of physical verification and should fulfil the eligibility criteria. 

http://www.gtchooghly.ac.in/
http://www.gtchooghly.ac.in/


 As and when the seat(s) of any subject/category will be filled, immediately the counselling 

and admission for that subject will be declared closed. 

 The listed candidate who will remain absent on the day and time of counselling will not be 

considered for the next counselling process whatsoever his merit position be. Automatically next 

candidate as per score will be considered in the similar manner. It is necessary to present the 

admission fee (Rs. 14000/- including 5000/- excursion fee) and all required documents on the 

day and time of admission on 24/09/2024. Failure to do so may result in denial of 

admission. Additionally, if any of the documents are found to be invalid, the admission may be 

cancelled at any time. 

 After successful completion of the admission process Orientation program will commence on 1
st
 

October, 2024. This date may change. Students are instructed to follow website. Attendance of all 

students is mandatory. 

 Hostel fees including lodging, electricity, etc. Rs. 6000 + 240, hostel accommodation and bed 

charges (for 2 years) will have to be deposited on or before admission into the hostel in consultation 

with the hostel superintendent. Those who live beyond 50 km from college should occupy the hostel 

and ensure regular attendance in college. 

 Subject-wise reservation shown in the seat matrix may be changed due to the non-availability of the 

said categories. In such circumstances, the number of reservations will be maintained by distributing 

seats, stream/group-wise (Language, Social Science, Science, Mathematics, and Music). 

 

Seat Matrix to be followed 

 

 

  General SC ST OBC 

A 

OBC 

B 

EWS Differently 

Abled ## 

Total 



 

 

 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR HISTORY FRESHER CANDIDATE (GENERAL) 
Application 

No. Name Gender Caste 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010114 

ADITYA SHANKAR 

CHATTOPADHYAY MALE GENERAL 79.933 HISTORY 

2485010115 DEBAJYOTI  MONDAL MALE GENERAL 78.693 HISTORY 

2485010111 SANDIP  MONDAL MALE SC 78.298 HISTORY 

2485010401 SOUMEN   BHUNIA  MALE GENERAL 77.355 HISTORY 

2485010105 SAIKAT  NANDI MALE GENERAL 77.104 HISTORY 

2485010015 SANTANU   MONDAL MALE GENERAL 76.826 HISTORY 

2485010307 SOURAV  SIKDAR MALE GENERAL 74.676 HISTORY 

2485010338 PRITAM  MONDAL MALE SC 74.527 HISTORY 

2485010411 AMIT  PAUL MALE OBC B 74.437 HISTORY 

2485010196 SOURAV  PANDA MALE GENERAL 74.184 HISTORY 

2485010269 UDAYAN   DAS MALE SC 74.122 HISTORY 

2485010352 SOMNATH  DAS MALE GENERAL 73.445 HISTORY 

2485010349 SUBHAJIT  SAHA MALE GENERAL 72.461 HISTORY 

2485010008 HAFIJUL   MONDAL  MALE GENERAL 72.328 HISTORY 

2485010419 DIPANJAN  BISWAS MALE OBC B 72.276 HISTORY 

2485010395 PRASENJIT   MAHATO MALE OBC B 71.519 HISTORY 

2485010373 SURESH  MONDAL MALE GENERAL 70.505 HISTORY 

2485010377 SAFIUL  ISLAM MALE OBC A 69.904 HISTORY 

2485010150 DEBDEEP  KARKUN MALE GENERAL 69.296 HISTORY 

2485010049 CHANDAN  SARKAR MALE SC 68.924 HISTORY 

2485010317 MANOJIT   MANDAL  MALE ST 68.389 HISTORY 

2485010367 PRABAL  MONDAL MALE OBC B 68.342 HISTORY 

2485010052 PRITAM   SAHA MALE GENERAL 67.898 HISTORY 

2485010286 PROKASH  MAL MALE SC 67.116 HISTORY 

2485010208 SK  AJAHARUDDIN MALE OBC A 67.062 HISTORY 

2485010187 SAMIUL   HOQUE  MALE OBC A 66.668 HISTORY 

2485010065 JAGADISH  DEBSARMA MALE SC 66.659 HISTORY 

2485010305 SAJED ALI   MOLLICK MALE OBC A 66.600 HISTORY 

Reserved for Deputed** 01 00 01 01 00 00 00 03 

Fresher Method Subject 19 11 02 04 04 05 02 47 

Bengali* 2 1  

 

 

 

02 

  1 

English 2 2 1   

Sanskrit* 2 1  1 1 

Education* 2 1  1 1 

History 3 1 1   

Life Science 2 1         1  

Physical 

Science* 

2 2 1  1 

Mathematics* 2 1  1 1 

Music 2 1 1   50 



2485010148 SAYAN KUMAR MONDAL MALE SC 66.132 HISTORY 

2485010334 KIRAN  MONDAL MALE SC 65.009 HISTORY 

2485010164 SAMBIT  ROYCHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 64.360 HISTORY 

2485010224 PINAKI  HALDER MALE SC 63.497 HISTORY 

2485010314 SUPEN   KISKU MALE ST 62.994 HISTORY 

2485010021 SAYANTAN  MONDAL MALE SC 62.517 HISTORY 

2485010237 SUDIPTA   MITRA MALE GENERAL 61.251 HISTORY 

2485010231 ARPA   BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 61.067 HISTORY 

2485010273 RAUNAQUE   HOSSAIN  MALE GENERAL 61.048 HISTORY 

2485010037 SAHID ISLAM KAYAL MALE OBC A 60.639 HISTORY 

2485010236 ALAUDDIN  SEIKH MALE OBC A 60.542 HISTORY 

2485010220 SANJAY  HALDER MALE SC 59.826 HISTORY 

2485010033 SURAJIT  BHATTACHARYA  MALE GENERAL 59.497 HISTORY 

2485010410 SASWATA  GHOSH MALE GENERAL 59.463 HISTORY 

2485010054 SUJOY  CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 59.112 HISTORY 

2485010203 GANESH   BASKEY MALE ST 59.019 HISTORY 

2485010311 RANJIT  BISWAS MALE SC 58.719 HISTORY 

2485010230 SANJU  PAL MALE OBC B 58.498 HISTORY 

2485010162 MINHAJUDDIN   SHAIKH  MALE OBC A 58.338 HISTORY 

2485010130 RAJKUMAR   MONDOL MALE SC 57.934 HISTORY 

2485010127 SAMIR   SING MALE ST 57.160 HISTORY 

2485010099 PABITRA  MURMU MALE ST 56.534 HISTORY 

2485010188 PRASANTA  MAJUMDER MALE SC 56.497 HISTORY 

2485010327 RAJESH   ROY MALE GENERAL 56.211 HISTORY 

2485010032 MANWARUL  ISLAM MALE OBC A 52.690 HISTORY 

2485010068 SOHORAB  MONDAL MALE OBC A 50.868 HISTORY 

2485010186 PALAS  BAG MALE SC 49.974 HISTORY 

2485010424 RAM  CHANDRA  SAREN MALE ST 49.550 HISTORY 

2485010339 SUBHROJYOTI  ADHIKARY MALE SC 48.246 HISTORY 

2485010165 ARUN   RONG MALE SC 46.582 HISTORY 

2485010085 ROHIT  SHAW MALE OBC B 46.370 HISTORY 

2485010197 VAIBHAVDEEP  DUBEY MALE GENERAL 44.480 HISTORY 

2485010061 RAHUL  DEY MALE GENERAL 43.673 HISTORY 

2485010076 ROHIT   SHAW MALE OBC B 43.080 HISTORY 

2485010275 SURAJIT  GHOSH MALE GENERAL 43.016 HISTORY 

2485010190 SAHIL  ISLAM MONDAL MALE OBC A 41.493 HISTORY 

2485010257 SAMIRAN  DHIBAR MALE SC 41.157 HISTORY 

2485010207 SUDIPTO   SANTRA MALE GENERAL 39.874 HISTORY 

2485010340 SUBHAJIT  DEY MALE GENERAL 33.972 HISTORY 

2485010350 SADHURAM  CHAND  MURMU  MALE ST 33.143 HISTORY 

2485010117 CHIRADEEP   BISWAS  MALE SC 30.001 HISTORY 

2485010141 RAJU   MAL MALE SC 27.766 HISTORY 

2485010092 GOPINATH  SARKAR MALE SC 25.124 HISTORY 

2485010434 ALAUDDIN  SEIKH MALE OBC A 21.546 HISTORY 

 

 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR HISTORY FRESHER CANDIDATE (SC) 

Application 

No. Name Gender Caste 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010111 SANDIP  MONDAL MALE SC 78.298 HISTORY 



2485010338 PRITAM  MONDAL MALE SC 74.527 HISTORY 

2485010269 UDAYAN   DAS MALE SC 74.122 HISTORY 

2485010049 CHANDAN  SARKAR MALE SC 68.924 HISTORY 

2485010286 PROKASH  MAL MALE SC 67.116 HISTORY 

2485010065 JAGADISH  DEBSARMA MALE SC 66.659 HISTORY 

2485010148 SAYAN KUMAR MONDAL MALE SC 66.132 HISTORY 

2485010334 KIRAN  MONDAL MALE SC 65.009 HISTORY 

2485010224 PINAKI  HALDER MALE SC 63.497 HISTORY 

2485010021 SAYANTAN  MONDAL MALE SC 62.517 HISTORY 

2485010220 SANJAY  HALDER MALE SC 59.826 HISTORY 

2485010311 RANJIT  BISWAS MALE SC 58.719 HISTORY 

2485010130 RAJKUMAR   MONDOL MALE SC 57.934 HISTORY 

2485010188 PRASANTA  MAJUMDER MALE SC 56.497 HISTORY 

2485010186 PALAS  BAG MALE SC 49.974 HISTORY 

2485010339 SUBHROJYOTI  ADHIKARY MALE SC 48.246 HISTORY 

2485010165 ARUN   RONG MALE SC 46.582 HISTORY 

2485010257 SAMIRAN  DHIBAR MALE SC 41.157 HISTORY 

2485010272 PROTYASHA  KAYAL MALE SC 39.486 HISTORY 

2485010117 CHIRADEEP   BISWAS  MALE SC 30.001 HISTORY 

2485010141 RAJU   MAL MALE SC 27.766 HISTORY 

2485010092 GOPINATH  SARKAR MALE SC 25.124 HISTORY 

 

 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR HISTORY FRESHER CANDIDATE ( OBC A) 

Application 

No. Name Gender Caste 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010377 SAFIUL  ISLAM MALE OBC A 69.904 HISTORY 

2485010208 SK  AJAHARUDDIN MALE OBC A 67.062 HISTORY 

2485010187 SAMIUL   HOQUE  MALE OBC A 66.668 HISTORY 

2485010305 SAJED ALI   MOLLICK MALE OBC A 66.600 HISTORY 

2485010037 SAHID ISLAM KAYAL MALE OBC A 60.639 HISTORY 

2485010236 ALAUDDIN  SEIKH MALE OBC A 60.542 HISTORY 

2485010162 MINHAJUDDIN   SHAIKH  MALE OBC A 58.338 HISTORY 

2485010032 MANWARUL  ISLAM MALE OBC A 52.690 HISTORY 

2485010068 SOHORAB  MONDAL MALE OBC A 50.868 HISTORY 

2485010190 SAHIL  ISLAM MONDAL MALE OBC A 41.493 HISTORY 

2485010434 ALAUDDIN  SEIKH MALE OBC A 21.546 HISTORY 
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